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RING KNUTSTORP
i
Testday Formula Renault / Clio Cup
i
Renault Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km
Practice 1 Clio 15.04.2013 09:00
Practice started at 9:00:34
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:18.198 +0.869 9:03:47.429
(20) Henric Skoog 2 1:13.701 +5.372 9:05:01.130
1 1:13.230 +6.178 9:03:17.087 3 1:12.398 +4.069 9:06:13.528
2 1:09.582 +2.530 9:04:26.669 4 1:11.825 +3.496 9:07:25.353
3 1:08.381 +1.329 9:05:35.050 5 1:11.042 +2.713 9:08:36.395
4 1:08.196 +1.144 9:06:43.246 6 1:10.141 +1.812 9:09:46.536
5 1:07.728 +0.676 9:07:50.974 7 1:10.694 +2.365 9:10:57.230
6 1:09.224 +2.172 9:09:00.198 8 1:09.721 +1.392 9:12:06.951
7 3:27.004  +2:19.952 9:12:27.202 9 110117 +1.788 9:13:17.068
8 1:07.052 9:13:34.254 10 1:09.413 +1.084 9:14:26.481
9 1:07.796 +0.744 9:14:42.050 11 1:09.278 +0.949 9:15:35.759
10 1:07.935 +0.883 9:15:49.985 12 1:09.303 +0.974 9:16:45.062
1 1:07.136 +0.084 9:16:57.121 13 1:08.927 +0.598 9:17:53.989
12 1:07.993 +0.941 9:18:05.114 14 5:22.308 +4:13.979 9:23:16.297
13 1:07.351 +0.299 9:19:12.465 15 1:09.186 +0.857 9:24:25.483
14 1:08.472 +1.420 9:20:20.937 16 1:08.329 9:25:33.812
15 1:07.154 +0.102 9:21:28.091 17 1:37.867 +29.538 9:27:11.679
16 1:07.053 +0.001 9:22:35.144
17 1:07.077 +0.025 9:23:42.221 (37) Peter Larsson
18 1:07.478 +0.426 9:24:49.699 1 1:19.803 +9.434 9:03:35.097
19 1:07.330 +0.278 9:25:57.029 2 1:14.675 +4.306 9:04:49.772
3 1:14.067 +3.698 9:06:03.839
(18) Axel Hellsten 4 1:12.280 +1.911 9:07:16.119
1 1:20.011 +12.179 9:04:50.511 5 1:11.345 +0.976 9:08:27.464
2 1:15.313 +7.481 9:06:05.824 6 1:14.202 +3.833 9:09:41.666
3 1:11.600 +3.768 9:07:17.424 7 1:12.873 +2.504 9:10:54.539
4 1:10.682 +2.850 9:08:28.106 8 1:10.601 +0.232 9:12:05.140
5 1:13.863 +6.031 9:09:41.969 9 1:13.101 +2.732 9:13:18.241
6 1:10.709 +2.877 9:10:52.678 10 1:10.972 +0.603 9:14:29.213
7 1:09.509 +1.677 9:12:02.187 u 1:10.674 +0.305 9:15:39.887
8 1:09.124 +1.292 9:13:11.311 12 1:10.369 9:16:50.256
9 1:08.650 +0.818 9:14:19.961 13 1:10.847 +0.478 9:18:01.103
10 1:08.076 +0.244 9:15:28.037 14 1:10.597 +0.228 9:19:11.700
11 1:07.832 9:16:35.869 15 1:11.484 +1.115 9:20:23.184
12 5:02.930  +3:55.098 9:21:38.799 16 1:10.428 +0.059 9:21:33.612
13 1:08.379 +0.547 9:22:47.178 17 1:10.746 +0.377 9:22:44.358
14 1:08.381 +0.549 9:23:55.559 18 1:10.474 +0.105 9:23:54.832
15 1:08.508 +0.676 9:25:04.067 19 1:10.563 +0.194 9:25:05.395
(6) Mattias Lindberg (51) Linda Johansson
1 1:22.156 +14.115 9:04:57.639 1 2:00.733 +50.256 9:09:45.038
2 7:02.746 +5:54.705 9:12:00.385 2 1:19.252 +8.775 9:11:04.290
3 1:19.849 +11.808 9:13:20.234 3 1:13.894 +3.417 9:12:18.184
4 1:11.389 +3.348 9:14:31.623 4 112.271 +1.794 9:13:30.455
5 1:09.808 +1.767 9:15:41.431 5 1:11.213 +0.736 9:14:41.668
6 1:09.557 +1.516 9:16:50.988 6 1:11.610 +1.133 9:15:53.278
7 1:17.208 +9.167 9:18:08.196 7 1:10.835 +0.358 9:17:04.113
8 5:26.725  +4:18.684 9:23:34.921 8 1:11.126 +0.649 9:18:15.239
9 1:09.447 +1.406 9:24:44.368 9 1:10.777 +0.300 9:19:26.016
10 1:08.041 9:25:52.409 10 1:10.894 +0.417 9:20:36.910
1 1:10.477 9:21:47.387
(4) Simon Englund 12 1:11.501 +1.024 9:22:58.888
1 1:17.163 +9.026 9:03:36.042 13 1:10.507 +0.030 9:24:09.395
2 1:13.986 +5.849 9:04:50.028 14 1:11.205 +0.728 9:25:20.600
3 1:11.276 +3.139 9:06:01.304 15 1:48.074 +37.597 9:27:08.674
4 1:10.532 +2.395 9:07:11.836
5 1:09.675 +1.538 9:08:21.511
6 1:25.526 +17.389 9:09:47.037
7 2:13675  +1:05.538 9:12:00.712
8 1:08.556 +0.419 9:13:09.268
9 1:08.163 +0.026 9:14:17.431
10 1:08.520 +0.383 9:15:25.951
1 1:08.137 9:16:34.088
12 1:28.998 +20.861 9:18:03.086
(8) Robert Helling
Orbits
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